
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 ERAY AKDEMİR YUSUF AKYOL 09:00 1 01.05.2017

B1 MEHMET DOĞAN YUNUS GÜNEŞ (GAZİANTEP) 09:00 2 01.05.2017

C1 HASAN ŞAHAN YILMAZ AYVAZ 09:00 3 01.05.2017

D1 SADETTİN ABDULLAH SAAT VOLKAN AVCİ 09:00 4 01.05.2017

E1 AYHAN ÇAKIR (MALATYA) VEDAT KIZIL 09:00 5 01.05.2017

F1 MURAT TOSUNBAYRAKTAR VECDET ALTINBİGİ 09:00 6 01.05.2017

G1 HASAN HÜSEYİN DENİZ ÜMİT DEMİRKILIÇ 09:00 7 01.05.2017

H1 ERTAN ARSLAN UĞUR ZELZELE 09:00 8 01.05.2017

I1 KEMAL KURTCU TAŞKIN KÖSE 09:00 9 01.05.2017

J1 GALİP BAKIRHAN ŞÜKRÜ MEMİŞ 09:00 10 01.05.2017

K1 CİHAN BOZOK ŞEVKİ KILIÇ 09:00 11 01.05.2017

L1 FİKRİ KAPAN SÜLEYMAN ER 09:00 12 01.05.2017

M1 ÖMER EKŞİ SİNAN MUSLU 09:00 13 01.05.2017

N1 SEDAT EDİP SEZER GÜNDOĞDU 09:00 14 01.05.2017

O1 UFUK ÖZÜBEK SERDAR SALĞAR 09:00 15 01.05.2017

P1 FETHULLAH TOPRAK SEÇKİN UYSAL 09:00 16 01.05.2017

Q1 ERKAN BİLGİN özkan Yıldırım 09:00 17 01.05.2017

R1 TANER KARAKAPLAN ÖZGÜR KABAGÖZ 09:00 18 01.05.2017

S1 METİN BALCI ÖMER FARUK ÖZTAVLI 09:00 19 01.05.2017

T1 CEVDET COŞKUN NURHAK KARAAHMETOĞLU 09:00 20 01.05.2017

U1 VEYSAL BALTACI NİHAT TATAR 10:30 1 01.05.2017

V1 İBRAHİM CEYLAN MUHAMMET ALİ NALCIOĞLU 10:30 2 01.05.2017

W1 SELAMİ ÖZDEMİR MESUT KELEŞ 10:30 3 01.05.2017

X1 UĞUR AKSU MEMET CENGİZ YARGICI 10:30 4 01.05.2017

Y1 ŞÜKRÜ ADIRT MEHMET YILDIRIM 10:30 5 01.05.2017

Z1 BİROL YILMAZ LEVENT ŞAHİN (ANKARA) 10:30 6 01.05.2017

A2 ÇAĞDAŞ AKSU İSA YETGİN 10:30 7 01.05.2017

B2 ALİ USTAOĞLU İRFAN KARAPINAR 10:30 8 01.05.2017

C2 COŞKUN HALİL HOŞVER İLKER YILMAZ 10:30 9 01.05.2017

D2 İBRAHİM DURSUN İBRAHİM ÖZ 10:30 10 01.05.2017

E2 VELİ PIRLANTA İBRAHİM AY 10:30 11 01.05.2017

1. ÖN ELEME MAÇ PROGRAMI



F2 FATİH MOLLAVEİSOĞLU İBRAHİM ALKAN 10:30 12 01.05.2017

G2 SENOL SIBIÇ HASAN CEBECİ 10:30 13 01.05.2017

H2 HÜSEYİN YILMAZ HARUN BEKTAŞ 10:30 14 01.05.2017

I2 DERYA TORUN HAMDİ OTURAK 10:30 15 01.05.2017

J2 ABDULKADİR NESİL GÖKÇE ALTUNKAYNAK 10:30 16 01.05.2017

K2 SONER ÖZGENÇ GARİP TATLI 10:30 17 01.05.2017

L2 MEHMET ÇELİKKOL ERSİN YAKIN 10:30 18 01.05.2017

M2 CEM TURAN ERDOĞAN MUTLUER 10:30 19 01.05.2017

N2 BARIŞ EKİZOĞLU ERDEM SAYAN 10:30 20 01.05.2017

O2 MEHMET AYKAÇ EMRAH IŞIK 12:00 1 01.05.2017

P2 MEHMET GÜNAY TOPLAN CİHAN ALBAYRAK 12:00 2 01.05.2017

Q2 TARIK BİLKAY CAN EKİZ 12:00 3 01.05.2017

R2 KÖKSAL MIZIRAKCI BAYBORA ÖZDEMİR 12:00 4 01.05.2017

S2 DEVRİM GÜRBÜZ BASRİ İSLAMOĞLU 12:00 5 01.05.2017

T2 OSMAN GÜL AYHAN PEKDEMİR 12:00 6 01.05.2017

U2 İBRAHİM KÖSE Atakan Kıranç 12:00 7 01.05.2017

V2 ERHAN GÜRSOY ALİ KEMAL ÖZDEMİR 12:00 8 01.05.2017

W2 HÜSEYİN KONAL ALİ KEMAL AKCAN 12:00 9 01.05.2017

X2 CİHAT BEYAZ ALAEDDİN ÇOLAKOĞLU 12:00 10 01.05.2017

Y2 MEHMET ŞAMİL AKKOYUN AHMET YAZICI 12:00 11 01.05.2017

Z2 KÖKSAL ÖZKAYA AHMET TUT 12:00 12 01.05.2017

A3 MEHMET SAĞDIÇ AHMET DEMİREL 12:00 13 01.05.2017

B3 RIZA OZAN ÇADIRCI ADEM ALKAN 12:00 14 01.05.2017

C3 HAMİ OKUTAN OSMAN OĞUZ GÜL 12:00 15 01.05.2017

D3 MUSTAFA SAKAR HASAN ÖZER 12:00 16 01.05.2017

E3 FERHAT KÜCÜKZOROGLU TARIK ATABEY 12:00 17 01.05.2017

F3 ASİM TULAY MUSTAFA ÖZDEMİR 12:00 18 01.05.2017

G3 KEMAL TUTKUN LEVENT SÜRMELİ 12:00 19 01.05.2017

H3 FİKRET ÇİÇEK ÖMER TOPKARA 12:00 20 01.05.2017

I3 BÜLENT KARADEMİR AYHAN ARSLAN (ANTALYA) 13:30 1 01.05.2017

J3 AHMET YAŞAR BORA BAYIK 13:30 2 01.05.2017

K3 GÜRKAN KALAYCIOĞLU BORA KAĞAN GÜL 13:30 3 01.05.2017

L3 EVREN KAZKAN CEYHUN ALPTEKİNOĞLU 13:30 4 01.05.2017

M3 YUSUF SEKİ OĞUZ KURTOĞLU 13:30 5 01.05.2017



N3 BARIŞ SABANCI BAYRAM SOYALAN 13:30 6 01.05.2017

A1 İLKAY KAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 7 01.05.2017

B1 ENGİN YAZICI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 8 01.05.2017

C1 MEHMET AKBULUT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 9 01.05.2017

D1 ÖZKAN SUBAŞI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 10 01.05.2017

E1 UMUT HIZAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 11 01.05.2017

F1 GÖKMEN SAKAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 12 01.05.2017

G1 ALAATTİN YEŞİLÇAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 13 01.05.2017

H1 MURAT EKİNCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 14 01.05.2017

I1 NECDET SAKARYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 15 01.05.2017

J1 ERSİN İNCEKARA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 16 01.05.2017

K1 ERKAN ARMUTCU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 17 01.05.2017

L1 HIDIR ERCEDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 18 01.05.2017

M1 AYHAN PEHLİVAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 19 01.05.2017

N1 CEM AYDUĞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 13:30 20 01.05.2017

O1 ÖMER YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 1 01.05.2017

P1 SEVDA ATAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 2 01.05.2017

Q1 HAKAN YENİCE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 3 01.05.2017

R1 ALİ BAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 4 01.05.2017

S1 ALİ YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 5 01.05.2017

T1 HASAN DEMİREL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 6 01.05.2017

U1 MUSTAFA KARTAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 7 01.05.2017

V1 GÖKÇE DURAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 8 01.05.2017

W1 İLKER DUMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 9 01.05.2017

X1 BAYRAM KARGI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 10 01.05.2017

Y1 TELAT ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 11 01.05.2017

Z1 SEYİT ALİ KALAFATLAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 12 01.05.2017

A2 AYDIN KÖKCE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 13 01.05.2017

B2 ÖZKAN BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 14 01.05.2017

C2 AHMET ERMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 15 01.05.2017

D2 İNANÇ ÖZDİL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 16 01.05.2017

E2 AHMET KAMİT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 17 01.05.2017

F2 MURAT TÜTÜNCÜ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 18 01.05.2017

G2 AHMET HATAYOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 19 01.05.2017



H2 SEDAT HÜSEM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 15:00 20 01.05.2017

I2 EGEMEN TAPAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 1 01.05.2017

J2 MURAT ÇOLAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 2 01.05.2017

K2 MEHMET TEKER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 3 01.05.2017

L2 AHMET KAYMAS 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 4 01.05.2017

M2 YAVER BAKTEMEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 5 01.05.2017

N2 VEDAT ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 6 01.05.2017

O2 RAMAZAN GÖKÇE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 7 01.05.2017

P2 TURAN BALCI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 8 01.05.2017

Q2 AKIN TÖRE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 9 01.05.2017

R2 İSA YILDIZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 10 01.05.2017

S2 ALPARSLAN ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 11 01.05.2017

T2 DURSUN BAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 12 01.05.2017

U2 MURAT DENİZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 13 01.05.2017

V2 İZZET ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 14 01.05.2017

W2 ŞABAN AYDENİZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 15 01.05.2017

X2 ALİ GÜVEN SİNCİL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 16 01.05.2017

Y2 SALİM TOSUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 17 01.05.2017

Z2 MÜRSEL USTAOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 18 01.05.2017

A3 AHMET AKSU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 19 01.05.2017

B3 ÖMER ALTINTAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 16:30 20 01.05.2017

C3 MEHMET PEKSEMERCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 18:00 1 01.05.2017

D3 MUSTAFA KONT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 18:00 2 01.05.2017

E3 NUSRET AKÇA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 18:00 3 01.05.2017

F3 FATİH EKİCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 18:00 4 01.05.2017

G3 MUSTAFA OĞUZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 18:00 5 01.05.2017

H3 HAKAN YILMAZ (BALIKESİR) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 18:00 6 01.05.2017

I3 CEMİL CAN AKDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 18:00 7 01.05.2017

J3 NURİ AKKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 18:00 8 01.05.2017

K3 FERİDUN YÜCEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 18:00 9 01.05.2017

L3 SİNAN BIYIKLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 18:00 10 01.05.2017

M3 HASAN BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 18:00 11 01.05.2017

N3 FEHMİ ATAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU 18:00 12 01.05.2017

A1 İLKAY KAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 13 01.05.2017



B1 ENGİN YAZICI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 14 01.05.2017

C1 MEHMET AKBULUT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 15 01.05.2017

D1 ÖZKAN SUBAŞI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 16 01.05.2017

E1 UMUT HIZAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 17 01.05.2017

F1 GÖKMEN SAKAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 18 01.05.2017

G1 ALAATTİN YEŞİLÇAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 19 01.05.2017

H1 MURAT EKİNCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 20 01.05.2017

I1 NECDET SAKARYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 1 01.05.2017

J1 ERSİN İNCEKARA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 2 01.05.2017

K1 ERKAN ARMUTCU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 3 01.05.2017

L1 HIDIR ERCEDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 4 01.05.2017

M1 AYHAN PEHLİVAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 5 01.05.2017

N1 CEM AYDUĞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 6 01.05.2017

O1 ÖMER YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 7 01.05.2017

P1 SEVDA ATAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 8 01.05.2017

Q1 HAKAN YENİCE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 9 01.05.2017

R1 ALİ BAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 10 01.05.2017

S1 ALİ YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 11 01.05.2017

T1 HASAN DEMİREL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 12 01.05.2017

U1 MUSTAFA KARTAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 13 01.05.2017

V1 GÖKÇE DURAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 14 01.05.2017

W1 İLKER DUMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 15 01.05.2017

X1 BAYRAM KARGI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16 01.05.2017

Y1 TELAT ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 17 01.05.2017

Z1 SEYİT ALİ KALAFATLAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 18 01.05.2017

A2 AYDIN KÖKCE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 19 01.05.2017

B2 ÖZKAN BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 20 01.05.2017

C2 AHMET ERMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 1 01.05.2017

D2 İNANÇ ÖZDİL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 2 01.05.2017

E2 AHMET KAMİT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 3 01.05.2017

F2 MURAT TÜTÜNCÜ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 4 01.05.2017

G2 AHMET HATAYOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 5 01.05.2017

H2 SEDAT HÜSEM 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 6 01.05.2017

I2 EGEMEN TAPAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 7 01.05.2017



J2 MURAT ÇOLAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 8 01.05.2017

K2 MEHMET TEKER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 9 01.05.2017

L2 AHMET KAYMAS 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 10 01.05.2017

M2 YAVER BAKTEMEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 11 01.05.2017

N2 VEDAT ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 12 01.05.2017

O2 RAMAZAN GÖKÇE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 13 01.05.2017

P2 TURAN BALCI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 14 01.05.2017

Q2 AKIN TÖRE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 15 01.05.2017

R2 İSA YILDIZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16 01.05.2017

S2 ALPARSLAN ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 17 01.05.2017

T2 DURSUN BAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 18 01.05.2017

U2 MURAT DENİZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 19 01.05.2017

V2 İZZET ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 20 01.05.2017

W2 ŞABAN AYDENİZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 1 01.05.2017

X2 ALİ GÜVEN SİNCİL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 2 01.05.2017

Y2 SALİM TOSUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 3 01.05.2017

Z2 MÜRSEL USTAOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 4 01.05.2017

A3 AHMET AKSU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 5 01.05.2017

B3 ÖMER ALTINTAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 6 01.05.2017

C3 MEHMET PEKSEMERCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 7 01.05.2017

D3 MUSTAFA KONT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 8 01.05.2017

E3 NUSRET AKÇA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 9 01.05.2017

F3 FATİH EKİCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 10 01.05.2017

G3 MUSTAFA OĞUZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 11 01.05.2017

H3 HAKAN YILMAZ (BALIKESİR) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 12 01.05.2017

I3 CEMİL CAN AKDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 13 01.05.2017

J3 NURİ AKKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 14 01.05.2017

K3 FERİDUN YÜCEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 15 01.05.2017

L3 SİNAN BIYIKLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16 01.05.2017

M3 HASAN BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 17 01.05.2017

N3 FEHMİ ATAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 18 01.05.2017


